Quiet collection
Mid century dome shade with an acoustic felt interior shield and multiple finish option.
Dôme en aluminium d'inspiration mid century avec une planche de feutre acoustique et plusieurs options de fini.
MODEL / MODÈLE LAMPING / STYLE DE LAMPE                         *Contact us for more bulb options up to 2500 lumens
Mila F-09  9" DIAM E26  / embedded LED  14W / 1250LMS E26 3000K PAR20-28, 110 VAC LED BULB INCLUDED /INCLUS
Mila F-14  14" DIAM E26  / embedded LED 14W / 1250LMS LED EMBEDDED LED / LED INTÉGRÉ
Mila F-16  16" DIAM E26  / embedded LED 14W / 1250LMS VOLTAGE AND DIMMING / VOLTAGE ET GRADATION
Mila F-18  18" DIAM E26  / embedded LED 22,5W 2400LMNS 120 120 VOLTS TRIAC DIMMING / GRADATION

OPTIONALS UPGRADES ( Extra applies) / OPTIONS  ( Coûts applicables)
N/A None / Aucun
AL Powder coated aluminum extension / extension en aluminim peint
WD Tinted maple wood extension / extension en érable teint
SELECT IF APLICABLE / CHOISIR SI APLICABLE
ALUMINUM EXTENSION FINISH / FINI DE L'EXTENSION EN ALUMINIUM
Miora: SB   GT   ST   TW   GD   CP
RAL: Specify Ral Code / Spécifer le code RAL
WOOD EXTENSION FINISH / FINI DE L'EXTENSION EN BOIS
NTL Clear varnish / Vernis clair
CRY Cherry / Cerise
WLNT Walnut / Noisette
WHT White washed / Teinture blanche
MODEL A B
MILA-00-09 9" 6"
MILA-00-14 14" 9"
MILA-00-16 16" 10"
MILA-00-18 18" 11" ORDERING SPECIFICATION / SPÉCIFICATION DE COMMANDE
MILA-00-24 24" 14" PROJECT NAME:
MILA-00-30 30" 17" PRODUCT CODE:
MILA-00-36 36" 20" TYPE :
REV 2023-03 www.miora-luminaire.com 150 Pomerleau, Magog, Qc, Canada, J1X 5T5
Available finish / Couleurs disponibles
Ral colors are standardised  and easily visible on the web. Contact us to receive Miora standards colors samples and the 213 Ral colors K7.
Les couleurs Ral sont standardisées et faciles à trouver sur le web. Contactez nous pour recevoir des échantillons de couleurs